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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Long  (16)  6.3 km  60 m   19 C
 1(102)  2(110)  3(111)  4(103)  5(117)  6(114)  7(120)  8(119)  9(108)  10(107)  11(122)  12(105)  13(118)  14(104)  15(109)

 16(124)  17(116)  18(113)  19(125)  F

 1  17  Mark Burley  37:47  1:17  4:10  5:35  8:29  11:03  12:32  14:38  19:17  19:54  20:50  22:30  26:42  28:05  28:27  29:02
 BOK  1:17  2:53  1:25  2:54  2:34  1:29  2:06  4:39  0:37  0:56  1:40  4:12  1:23  0:22  0:35

 30:53  34:14  35:36  37:37  37:47
 1:51  3:21  1:22  2:01  0:10

 2  14  Andrew Monro  38:19  1:06  3:53  5:13  8:04  10:45  12:22  14:19  19:42  20:39  21:17  23:20  27:47  29:21  29:48  30:23
 HOC  1:06  2:47  1:20  2:51  2:41  1:37  1:57  5:23  0:57  0:38  2:03  4:27  1:34  0:27  0:35

 32:08  34:59  36:19  38:08  38:19
 1:45  2:51  1:20  1:49  0:11

 3  1  Richard Cronin  41:57  1:10  4:35  6:05  9:32  12:14  14:08  16:21  21:34  22:38  23:25  25:13  30:14  32:04  32:33  33:14
 NGOC  1:10  3:25  1:30  3:27  2:42  1:54  2:13  5:13  1:04  0:47  1:48  5:01  1:50  0:29  0:41

 35:04  38:10  39:36  41:46  41:57
 1:50  3:06  1:26  2:10  0:11

 4  10  Richard Sansbury  42:22  1:45  5:09  6:38  10:03  12:28  14:05  16:14  21:54  22:58  23:46  25:41  30:35  32:17  32:43  33:22
 QO  1:45  3:24  1:29  3:25  2:25  1:37  2:09  5:40  1:04  0:48  1:55  4:54  1:42  0:26  0:39

 35:28  38:35  40:01  42:08  42:22
 2:06  3:07  1:26  2:07  0:14

 5  28  Caroline Craig  43:27  1:25  4:24  5:51  9:14  12:00  13:53  16:07  22:12  23:12  24:03  25:57  31:11  32:48  33:15  33:57
 NGOC  1:25  2:59  1:27  3:23  2:46  1:53  2:14  6:05  1:00  0:51  1:54  5:14  1:37  0:27  0:42

 36:07  39:23  40:55  43:15  43:27
 2:10  3:16  1:32  2:20  0:12

 6  18  David Hunt  45:07  1:28  4:42  6:20  9:54  13:04  14:53  17:04  22:31  23:31  24:47  26:52  32:11  33:58  34:27  35:13
 BOK  1:28  3:14  1:38  3:34  3:10  1:49  2:11  5:27  1:00  1:16  2:05  5:19  1:47  0:29  0:46

 37:21  40:48  42:19  44:53  45:07
 2:08  3:27  1:31  2:34  0:14

 7  33  Alistair Ross  47:15  1:30  4:54  6:40  10:05  12:50  14:36  16:31  22:14  23:17  25:20  27:34  32:59  35:30  35:57  36:35
 NGOC  1:30  3:24  1:46  3:25  2:45  1:46  1:55  5:43  1:03  2:03  2:14  5:25  2:31  0:27  0:38

 38:51  42:36  44:35  47:03  47:15
 2:16  3:45  1:59  2:28  0:12

 8  12  Paul L'Estrange  48:17  1:40  5:36  7:18  11:35  14:33  16:29  18:41  24:56  25:48  26:37  28:45  34:25  36:27  37:08  37:58
 BAOC  1:40  3:56  1:42  4:17  2:58  1:56  2:12  6:15  0:52  0:49  2:08  5:40  2:02  0:41  0:50

 40:28  44:07  45:50  48:04  48:17
 2:30  3:39  1:43  2:14  0:13

 9  5  Scott Johnson  49:02  2:36  6:49  8:37  11:38  14:17  16:03  18:01  24:32  25:17  26:01  28:13  33:18  35:03  35:33  36:14
 NGOC  2:36  4:13  1:48  3:01  2:39  1:46  1:58  6:31  0:45  0:44  2:12  5:05  1:45  0:30  0:41

 38:31  42:50  46:06  48:50  49:02
 2:17  4:19  3:16  2:44  0:12

 10  19  Anders Johansson  50:24  1:53  5:38  7:24  11:28  14:31  16:19  18:32  25:18  26:12  27:22  30:28  36:31  38:31  39:00  39:43
 NGOC  1:53  3:45  1:46  4:04  3:03  1:48  2:13  6:46  0:54  1:10  3:06  6:03  2:00  0:29  0:43

 42:15  45:50  47:40  50:02  50:24
 2:32  3:35  1:50  2:22  0:22

 11  2  Simon Denman  53:51  1:52  8:57  10:25  14:22  17:22  19:17  21:09  27:22  28:27  30:11  32:29  37:41  39:39  41:13  41:52
 NGOC  1:52  7:05  1:28  3:57  3:00  1:55  1:52  6:13  1:05  1:44  2:18  5:12  1:58  1:34  0:39

 44:03  47:24  49:15  53:39  53:51
 2:11  3:21  1:51  4:24  0:12

 12  24  Greg Best  54:46  1:41  6:03  7:54  12:00  15:17  17:27  20:27  28:30  29:56  30:52  33:06  39:32  42:19  42:53  43:44
 NGOC  1:41  4:22  1:51  4:06  3:17  2:10  3:00  8:03  1:26  0:56  2:14  6:26  2:47  0:34  0:51

 46:12  49:58  51:46  54:29  54:46
 2:28  3:46  1:48  2:43  0:17

 13  26  Gerry Ashton  55:40  2:17  8:58  10:57  14:43  18:07  20:15  23:35  30:29  31:13  32:13  35:01  40:41  43:14  43:46  44:41
 NGOC  2:17  6:41  1:59  3:46  3:24  2:08  3:20  6:54  0:44  1:00  2:48  5:40  2:33  0:32  0:55

 46:55  50:49  52:47  55:23  55:40
 2:14  3:54  1:58  2:36  0:17

 14  11  Neil Cameron  55:41  1:55  6:13  8:19  12:24  15:45  18:20  21:14  29:04  30:16  31:21  34:04  39:57  42:14  42:41  43:25
 NGOC  1:55  4:18  2:06  4:05  3:21  2:35  2:54  7:50  1:12  1:05  2:43  5:53  2:17  0:27  0:44

 46:04  49:43  51:36  55:13  55:41
 2:39  3:39  1:53  3:37  0:28

 15  30  Tom Mills  61:32  2:44  7:22  9:23  14:33  18:16  21:15  24:01  31:47  33:09  34:42  37:06  44:16  46:48  47:28  48:22
 NGOC  2:44  4:38  2:01  5:10  3:43  2:59  2:46  7:46  1:22  1:33  2:24  7:10  2:32  0:40  0:54

 51:25  56:14  58:16  61:15  61:32
 3:03  4:49  2:02  2:59  0:17

 20  Pete Adams  mp  2:32  10:12  12:06  17:26  21:36  24:33  29:58  39:08  40:12  42:40  45:41  51:56  58:50  59:24  60:28
 IND  2:32  7:40  1:54  5:20  4:10  2:57  5:25  9:10  1:04  2:28  3:01  6:15  6:54  0:34  1:04

 -----  67:10  69:23  72:31  72:48
 6:42  2:13  3:08  0:17
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Short  (7)  3.9 km  25 m   12 C
 1(101)  2(103)  3(112)  4(114)  5(115)  6(120)  7(106)  8(118)  9(104)  10(109)  11(124)  12(125)  F

 1  29  Tom Birthwright  30:41  1:10  4:15  6:18  9:12  11:13  12:28  18:13  25:03  25:37  26:27  28:33  30:24  30:41  24:07
 NGOC  1:10  3:05  2:03  2:54  2:01  1:15  5:45  6:50  0:34  0:50  2:06  1:51  0:17  *109

 2  21  John Fallows  36:41  1:02  4:29  6:49  11:03  13:35  15:10  21:37  29:26  29:57  31:06  33:59  36:05  36:41
 NGOC  1:02  3:27  2:20  4:14  2:32  1:35  6:27  7:49  0:31  1:09  2:53  2:06  0:36

 3  25  Sue Ashton  48:25  2:59  8:16  11:32  16:26  19:10  21:08  29:47  38:35  39:19  40:22  43:05  48:05  48:25
 NGOC  2:59  5:17  3:16  4:54  2:44  1:58  8:39  8:48  0:44  1:03  2:43  5:00  0:20

 4  4  John Coleman  59:57  5:21  10:06  13:18  17:57  20:44  25:18  41:47  51:08  51:50  52:53  56:15  59:40  59:57
 NGOC  5:21  4:45  3:12  4:39  2:47  4:34  16:29  9:21  0:42  1:03  3:22  3:25  0:17

 5  23  Sheila Miklausic  62:14  2:06  9:09  13:25  18:51  22:17  24:37  34:08  47:53  51:03  52:31  56:45  61:31  62:14
 NGOC  2:06  7:03  4:16  5:26  3:26  2:20  9:31  13:45  3:10  1:28  4:14  4:46  0:43

 6  32  Findlay Waller  74:34  4:36  8:56  13:13  18:02  28:48  29:55  47:09  65:14  66:21  67:16  71:15  74:17  74:34
 NGOC  4:36  4:20  4:17  4:49  10:46  1:07  17:14  18:05  1:07  0:55  3:59  3:02  0:17

 7  27  Katie Lyford  93:48  12:51  20:54  27:40  35:48  41:12  43:45  60:16  80:42  81:47  82:35  86:18  93:19  93:48
 IND  12:51  8:03  6:46  8:08  5:24  2:33  16:31  20:26  1:05  0:48  3:43  7:01  0:29



2014 Street Challenge 1 Thu 5/15/2014 11:17 PM
Split time results Page 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Score  (2)  0.0 km   23 C
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15

 1  9  Andrew Craig  42:14  #(125)  #(104)  #(118)  #(109)  #(124)  #(116)  #(103)  #(106)  #(107)  #(108)  #(122)  #(119)  #(117)  #(114)  #(115)
 NGOC  0:51  2:51  3:17  3:36  5:43  9:25  10:18  11:59  12:51  14:16  16:42  18:33  21:30  25:56  27:47

 0:51  2:00  0:26  0:19  2:07  3:42  0:53  1:41  0:52  1:25  2:26  1:51  2:57  4:26  1:51
 #(120)  #(112)  #(111)  #(110)  #(113)  #(102)  #(101)  #(105)  F
 29:01  31:31  33:20  35:27  38:46  40:23  41:13  -----  42:14

 1:14  2:30  1:49  2:07  3:19  1:37  0:50  1:01
 2  6  Hannah Bradley  49:21  #(125)  #(104)  #(118)  #(109)  #(124)  #(103)  #(106)  #(107)  #(108)  #(122)  #(119)  #(117)  #(114)  #(115)  #(120)

 NGOC  0:59  4:58  5:35  5:59  9:10  13:27  15:40  16:54  18:10  23:24  25:57  32:08  34:23  36:44  38:05
 0:59  3:59  0:37  0:24  3:11  4:17  2:13  1:14  1:16  5:14  2:33  6:11  2:15  2:21  1:21

 #(112)  #(116)  #(113)  #(102)  #(101)  #(105)  #(110)  #(111)  F
 40:29  43:24  45:14  47:40  48:21  -----  -----  -----  49:21

 2:24  2:55  1:50  2:26  0:41  1:00


